- Main Menu

Snack Attack

Chips & Queso $7.95

creamy cheddar cheese dip, pico de gallo

Chips & Guacamole $7.95

fresh made guacamole, crispy tortilla chips & salsa

Loaded Nachos $12.95

smoked bacon chili, cheddar cheese sauce, sour cream, jalapeno

Junk Fries $13.95

loaded with pulled pork, smoked bacon chili, applewood bacon, cheese, sour
cream

Buffalo Wings $10.95

bone-in wings served buffalo style, celery & blue cheese dressing

Southern Breaded Okra & Pickle Fries $7.95

ranch, voodoo sauce



From The Coop

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

applewood bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese & ranch

Big Bird BLT

shaved turkey, applewood bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, mayonnaise

Shake It!

Classic Shakes

vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

Cookies & Dream

loads of oreos, vanilla ice cream

Not So Thin Mint

vanilla ice cream, chocolate & mint

Bill's Burgers

Ground Fresh Daily. LTP: Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle. Top It off: $0.50 - Mushrooms,
Red Onion, Extra Sauce, Caramelized Onion, Jalapenos, Pico de Gallo; $1 -
American, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Vermont White Cheddar, Blue Cheese; $2 -
Applewood Bacon, Chili, Guacamole, Fried Egg, Gluten Free Bun

Bill's Burger

the classic with cheese, Itp, special sauce

$13.95

$13.95

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

$11.95



Fat Cat

Cnn Top 10 Burger Award. Caramelized onion, american cheese, special sauce,
english muffin, Itp

Ranch Hand

applewood bacon, onion mayo, vermont cheddar, bbq sauce, Itp

South of the Burger

guacamole, pepper jack cheese, queso sauce, pico de gallo, jalapenos

Wild Bill's Buffalo Chicken Burger

ranch dressing, pepper jack cheese, crispy onion strings, blue cheese, Itp

Mini B'S

three sliders, caramelized onion, american cheese, ketchup, mustard, special sauce,
pickles

The Nugget

smoked bacon chili, cheddar, pepper jack cheese, jalapeno, crispy buffalo onions,
bbqg sauce, Itp

Ultimate Cheeseburger

9oz triple decker, vermont cheddar, provolone, american cheese, special sauce, Itp

Side

Step to the Side

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$10.95

$13.95

$16.95



Classic Fries $3.95

Cheese Fries $4.95
Chili Cheese Fries $5.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings $4.95

Calcasieu Cocktails (1602)

Havana Rum Punch $11.00

Bacardi Havana Club Anejo Classico Rum, Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum,
pineapple, orange & lime juices, grenadine

Strawberry Mint Lemonade $11.00

Tito's Handmade Vodka, mint, strawberries, Lemonade, Real Strawberry Puree

Pink Cadillac Margarita $13.00

Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, lime, Tres Agaves Agave Nectar,
Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur

Berry Breeze Lemonade $12.00

Ketel One Vodka, fresh berries, lemonade, Tres Agaves Agave Nectar

Bill's Big Bloody Mary $12.00

Grey Goose Vodka, Zing Zang Bloody Mary Mix, lemon, lime, olive



Long Island Iced Tea $12.00
New Amsterdam Vodka, New Amsterdam Gin, Bacardi Superior Rum, Sauza Blue

Silver Tequila, Coca-Cola

Brain Freeze (1602z)

Bill's Classic Frozen Margarita $12.00
The classic featuring Sauza Hornito's Reposado Tequila, DeKuyper Triple Sec,

lime juice & house sour mix

The 'Pina Colada' $11.00

A sweet and refreshing blend of Malibu Coconut Rum, pineapple juice and coconut
Bill's Brews

Big Boys (1602)

$7; Bucket of 6 (Mix & Match) - $35

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Corona Extra

Dos Equis



Heineken

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Can It (1202)

Louisiana

$6; Bucket of 6 - $30

Abita Amber

Abita Purple Haze

Texas

$6; Bucket of 6 - $30

Shiner Bock

St. Arnold Lawnmower

St. Arnold Santo

Craft

$7: Bucket of 6 - $35



Sam Adams Boston Lager

Sam Adams 76

Angry Orchard

Crisp Apple Cider

Blue Moon

Import

$7; Bucket of 6 - $35

Stella Artois (11.2)

Guinness (14.9)

Corona Light

Modelo Especial

Feeling Corky?

(187ml) $9

Copa di Vino Cabernet



Copa di Vino Chardonnay

Copa di Vino Pinot Grigio

Copa di Vino White Zinfandel

Coppola Sofia '‘Blanc de Blanc' Sparkling (Can)

Coppola Sofia 'Brut Rose' (Can)

Ice Cold Drinks

Coke

Sprite

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Iced Tea (1602)

Red Bull

Original, Sugar Free, Orange

Bottled Water (GN)

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$3.00



